
Guidelines on payment method at
SHE'S Plastic Surgery Clinic

We have combined the most preferred procedures into one program. You can 

get the most effective treatments for every skin concern.

This is the main skin care program of She's Plastic Surgery.

The price does not change regardless of the payment method with card or cash.

When paying with cash, a cash receipt is issued. You can make a payment in the

most convenient way for you.

You can use any payment methods that are convenient for you.

All procedures for cosmetic purposes are subject to additional tax. VAT is a tax

paid to the country. It is not the profit of medical institutions. Only international

patients can receive a VAT refund on their medical expenses.

All procedures include 10% of additional tax.

To confirm the treatment date, we receive a reservation deposit. The deposit

amounts to 10% of the overall treatment cost.

A reservation deposit policy is applied at She's Plastic Surgery Clinic.

In case you wish to cancel the reservation or change the treatment date, make

sure that you inform us at least 3 days before the treatment. Any changes or

cancellation made 2 days before the reservation date leads to the penalty fee.

Also, when the reservation is cancelled on the treatment date, the deposit is

not refunded.

It is important and necessary to keep the treatment date and time.

E
N
G
L
I
S
H



E
N
G
L
I
S
H



MAIN PROGRAMS OF
SHE’S PLASTIC SURGERY

Tone-up Package

Tone-up Origin, Tone-up Juve Look, Tone-up Rejuran

Content | IPL or Toning + Origin, Juve Look, Rejuran Healer (choose 1)

Cost | 450,000won (90min)

Pore Package

Pore Origin, Pore Juve Look Volume, Pore Rejuran

Content | Infini + Origin, Juve Look Volume, Rejuran Healer (choose 1)

Cost | 680,000won (90min)

Lifting Package

Lifting Origin, Lifting Juve Look, Lifting Rejuran

Content | V-RO + Origin, Juve Look, Rejuran Healer (choose 1)

Cost | 960,000won (90min)

· VAT is included in the prices above.



Whitening Package

50

40

90

90

90

60

60

60

40

180,000

90,000

450,000

450,000

450,000

360,000

360,000

360,000

150,000

Determined after consultation

IPL + Toning

IPL or Toning

IPL or Toning + Origin Recommended!

IPL or Toning + Juve Look

IPL or Toning + Rejuran Healer

Skin Booster Origin

Skin Booster Juve Look

Skin Booster Rejuran Healer

Gold Toning

Ruvy Touch

Duration(min)            Cost(KRW)

· VAT is included in the prices above.

Pangsis is added to skin booster treatments.



350,000

400,000

680,000

680,000

680,000

90,000

135,000

Pore Package

60

60

90

90

90

40

60

INFINI

INFINI + L’amour Ampoule

INFINI + Origin

INFINI + Juve Look Volume Recommended!

INFINI + Rejuran Healer

Shining Peel

Spectra Peel

Duration(min)           Cost(KRW)

· VAT is included in the prices above.

Pangsis is added to Infini and skin booster treatments.





Skin Elasticity Package

30

40

50

90

90

90

400,000

600,000

700,000

960,000

960,000

960,000

V-RO face

V-RO full face

V-RO full face + neck

V-Ro full face + Origin

V-Ro full face + Juve Look Recommended!

V-Ro full face + Rejuran Healer

Duration(min)            Cost(KRW)

· VAT is included in the prices above.

Pangsis is added to skin booster treatments.



Full course

120

120

120

1,050,000

1,050,000

1,050,000

V-RO full face + IPL or Toning + Origin

V-Ro full face + IPL or Toning + Juve Look  Recommended!

V-Ro full face + IPL or Toning + Rejuran Healer

Duration(min)          Cost(KRW)

You can see the whitening, pore tightening, and lifting effect all at once.



70

70

70

90

90

90

90

100,000

100,000

100,000

120,000

120,000

200,000

200,000

Medical Skincare Treatments

Whitening Care

Acne Care

Skin Soothing Care 

Aqua Peel 

Lifting High-frequency Care

Premium Civasan Care 

Premium Lifting Care

Duration(min)          Cost(KRW)

· VAT is included in the prices above.

Medical device treatment and massage are performed together.



Skin booster treatment, peel, ultrasound therapy,

and massage are performed together.

90

90

90

90

330,000

440,000

330,000

440,000

Booster Care

Exosome Booster Care (face, 2.5cc)

Exosome Booster Care (face + neck, 5cc)  Recommended!

Origin Booster Care (face, 2.5cc)

Origin Booster Care (face + neck, 5cc)  Recommended!

Duration(min)            Cost(KRW)



ORIGIN

Origin Black Label Recommended!

Origin Regenerating Cream

10ml

50ml

165,000

55,000

Volume          Cost(KRW)

Recommended for home care after laser or skin booster treatments.



Civasan Cosmetics

Balsam Personal Kit  Moisturizing boosters Recommended!

Sizopirin Cellular Mess Cream Regenerating cream

Sizopirin Cellular Mess Cream Regenerating cream

Balsam Blemish Balm Moisturizing BB cream

Meso Blemish Balm Regenerating BB cream

10ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

137,000

54,000

127,000

88,000

88,000

Volume      Cost(KRW)

Recommended for home care after laser or skin booster treatments.



· You can buy these products online or at our clinic.

Yonka Medical Line

PHYTO-NETTOYANT  Foam cleanser

PHYTO-LOTION  Moisturizing mist

CRÈME PURETE  Soothing cream

HYALU-REPAIR  Hydrating & rejuvenating cream

200ml

200ml

50ml

50ml

57,000

59,000

60,000

87,000

Volume        Cost(KRW)

Recommended for home care after laser or skin booster treatments.

Rejuran Cosmetics

Concentrate

Moisturizer

Healing Eye Gel

Healing Cream

Sunscreen

Rejuran Healing Mask

Rejuran set of 5 products

30ml

40ml

15ml

50ml

50ml

40mlx5

100,000

62,000

47,000

110,000

60,000

33,000

345,000

Volume        Cost(KRW)

Recommended for home care after laser or skin booster treatments.



Mask & Serum

VITA-C Serum 
Recommended!

VITA-C Mask 
Recommended!

Retobes Cellulose Mask 
Recommended!

50ml

25gx5

30gx5

99,000

33,000

55,000

Volume          Cost(KRW)

Recommended for home care after laser or skin booster treatments.


