Guidelines on payment method at SHE'S Plastic Surgery Clinic

This is the main skin care program of She's Plastic Surgery.

We have combined the most preferred procedures into one program. You can get the most effective treatments for every skin concern.

You can use any payment methods that are convenient for you.

The price does not change regardless of the payment method with card or cash. When paying with cash, a cash receipt is issued. You can make a payment in the most convenient way for you.

All procedures include 10% of additional tax.

All procedures for cosmetic purposes are subject to additional tax. VAT is a tax paid to the country. It is not the profit of medical institutions. Only international patients can receive a VAT refund on their medical expenses.

A reservation deposit policy is applied at She's Plastic Surgery Clinic.

To confirm the treatment date, we receive a reservation deposit. The deposit amounts to 10% of the overall treatment cost.

It is important and necessary to keep the treatment date and time.

In case you wish to cancel the reservation or change the treatment date, make sure that you inform us at least 3 days before the treatment. Any changes or cancellation made 2 days before the reservation date leads to the penalty fee. Also, when the reservation is cancelled on the treatment date, the deposit is not refunded.

MAIN PROGRAMS OF SHE'S PLASTIC SURGERY

Tone-up Package

Tone-up Origin, Tone-up Juve Look, Tone-up Rejuran

Content | IPL or Toning + Origin, Juve Look, Rejuran Healer (choose 1)

Cost | 450,000won (90min)

Pore Package

Pore Origin, Pore Juve Look Volume, Pore Rejuran

Content | Infini + Origin, Juve Look Volume, Rejuran Healer (choose 1)

Cost | 680,000won (90min)

Lifting Package

Lifting Origin, Lifting Juve Look, Lifting Rejuran

Content | V-RO + Origin, Juve Look, Rejuran Healer (choose 1)

Cost | 960,000won (90min)

[·] VAT is included in the prices above.

Whitening Package

Pangsis is added to skin booster treatments.

	Duration(min)	Cost(KRW)
IPL + Toning	50	180,000
IPL or Toning	40	90,000
IPL or Toning + Origin Recommended!	90	450,000
IPL or Toning + Juve Look	90	450,000
IPL or Toning + Rejuran Healer	90	450,000
Skin Booster Origin	60	360,000
Skin Booster Juve Look	60	360,000
Skin Booster Rejuran Healer	60	360,000
Gold Toning	40	150,000
Ruvy Touch	Determined after consultation	

 $[\]cdot$ VAT is included in the prices above.

Pore Package

Pangsis is added to Infini and skin booster treatments.

	Duration(min)	Cost(KRW)
INFINI	60	350,000
INFINI + L'amour Ampoule	60	400,000
INFINI + Origin	90	680,000
INFINI + Juve Look Volume Recommended!	90	680,000
INFINI + Rejuran Healer	90	680,000
Shining Peel	40	90,000
Spectra Peel	60	135,000

 $[\]cdot$ VAT is included in the prices above.



Skin Elasticity Package

Pangsis is added to skin booster treatments.

	Duration(min)	Cost(KRW)
V-RO face	30	400,000
V-RO full face	40	600,000
V-RO full face + neck	50	700,000
V-Ro full face + Origin	90	960,000
V-Ro full face + Juve Look Recommended!	90	960,000
V-Ro full face + Rejuran Healer	90	960,000

 $[\]cdot$ VAT is included in the prices above.

Full course

You can see the whitening, pore tightening, and lifting effect all at once.

	Duration(min)	Cost(KRW)
V-RO full face + IPL or Toning + Origin	120	1,050,000
V-Ro full face + IPL or Toning + Juve Look Recommended!	120	1,050,000
V-Ro full face + IPL or Toning + Rejuran Healer	120	1,050,000



Medical Skincare Treatments

Medical device treatment and massage are performed together.

	Duration(min)	Cost(KRW)
Whitening Care	70	100,000
Acne Care	70	100,000
Skin Soothing Care	70	100,000
Aqua Peel	90	120,000
Lifting High-frequency Care	90	120,000
Premium Civasan Care	90	200,000
Premium Lifting Care	90	200,000

 $[\]cdot$ VAT is included in the prices above.

Booster Care

Skin booster treatment, peel, ultrasound therapy, and massage are performed together.

	Duration(min)	Cost(KRW)
Exosome Booster Care (face, 2.5cc)	90	330,000
Exosome Booster Care (face + neck, 5cc) Recomm	nended! 90	440,000
Origin Booster Care (face, 2.5cc)	90	330,000
Origin Booster Care (face + neck, 5cc) Recommend	ded! 90	440,000



ORIGIN

	Volume	Cost(KRW)
Origin Black Label Recommended!	10ml	165,000
Origin Regenerating Cream	50ml	55,000



Civasan Cosmetics

	Volume	Cost(KRW)
Balsam Personal Kit Moisturizing boosters Recommended!		137,000
Sizopirin Cellular Mess Cream Regenerating cream	10ml	54,000
Sizopirin Cellular Mess Cream Regenerating cream	35ml	127,000
Balsam Blemish Balm Moisturizing BB cream	35ml	88,000
Meso Blemish Balm Regenerating BB cream	35ml	88,000



Rejuran Cosmetics

Recommended for home care after laser or skin booster treatments.

	Volume	Cost(KRW)
Concentrate	30ml	100,000
Moisturizer	40ml	62,000
Healing Eye Gel	15ml	47,000
Healing Cream	50ml	110,000
Sunscreen	50ml	60,000
Rejuran Healing Mask	40mlx5	33,000
Rejuran set of 5 products		345,000

Yonka Medical Line

	Volume	Cost(KRW)
PHYTO-NETTOYANT Foam cleanser	200ml	57,000
PHYTO-LOTION Moisturizing mist	200ml	59,000
CRÈME PURETE Soothing cream	50ml	60,000
HYALU-REPAIR Hydrating & rejuvenating cream	50ml	87,000

 $[\]cdot$ You can buy these products online or at our clinic.

Mask & Serum

	Volume	Cost(KRW)
VITA-C Serum Recommended!	50ml	99,000
VITA-C Mask Recommended!	25gx5	33,000
Retobes Cellulose Mask Recommended!	30gx5	55,000

